Nalog:
period:

001
19.09.

JU ZAVOD KOMANSKI MOST - PODGORICA

2016-26.09.2016

Duguje

Potra uje

Konto

Str.,

VUKMIROVIC
BAJAGIC PAVLE
CIKIC LAHIRA
LIILJANIC LJIILIA
JOVANOVIC ANDJEL
VOJINOVIC GORAN
BANJEVIC JELENA
POREZ

PRIREZ

06/2016
05/2016
04/2016

UKUPNO :

Kraj spiska

0,
14613,27
SALDO :

111111
741500
111111
2130

2130

413800
413800
413800
413805
413805
413805
413805
413800
2130

413600
413800

741002
741002

020068
020068

020014

020068
i

020029

741008
741010

DJERKOVIC
DJERKOVIC

OKOvV

DJERKOVIC

ROKSPED A

STRUGAR S
POPOVIC D

ipafg



